10/05/2021	- 13:51	8138840253		LIBERTY T	AX SERVICE		PAGE	01/05
9/17/21, 12:08 PM	17		h		8).0EG	213	5	
		se print this pag hown below) on t					r	
	,	ť	- (((H2100034					
			H2100034746	93АВСЭ́				
	Note: DO	NOT hit the REFI Doing s	RESH/RELOAI	-		from this page	•	
	To: From:	Division of Co Fax Number Account Name Account Number	: (850)617-63 : ITAX GROUP, : I2014600011	LLC 5		ALL AHASS	SECRETARY	
		Phone Fax Number the email addres nual report mail: oil Address: <u>D</u> [- u	63 iness entit ly one email	:		PH	ILED
ې ۳		C AMND/RES	STATE/COR			ESIGN		
1-6 PH 1:55	AULAHASSEC I CONDA	Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	Status Dy		0 0 01			
2021 GCT	IALLAN	Estimated Ch	arge		\$25.00		ict - 7 2 . Prat	
. Ser	lectronic l	Filing Menu	Corporate Fil	ling Menu		Help		

•

.

.

5

•.

.

ŧ 4

.

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
	GOMES LLC		;
SUBJECT:	Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	t to the following:	
	THIAGO GOMES DOS S	SANTOS	
		Name of Person	
	SCHULZ GOMES LLC		
<u>.</u>		Firm/Company	
	8836 BRENNAN CIR - E	BUILDING 3 APT. 103	
	<u> </u>	Address	
	TAMPA - FL - 33615		
		City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
	DDLARME83@GMAIL.C		
	E-mail address:	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please o	all:	_
THIAGO [\] GOMES DOS	SANTOS	813 562 6899	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
- , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Enclosed is a check for the	÷		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	- · ·		
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I	Section orporations 7	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sect Division of Corp The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL 3	orations ulahassee Street, Suite 810

2021

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SCHULZ GOMES LLC				AHAS		- 77
(<u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	<u>Liability Comp</u>	any as it now appe	ars on our records.)			Ē
ĮA	Florida Limited	Liability Company)		<u> </u>	PM	Ē
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	ility Company	y were filed on _	02/19/2021	and assigned		
Florida document number L21000084213	·			RIDA	2: 29	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:		1			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	<u>e limited lial</u>	<u>bility company h</u>	iere:			
SCHULZ GOMES SERVICES LLC						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls "Limited Liab	ility Company." the	designation "LLC" or the abbr	reviation "L.L.C."	-	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:	8836 BRENN/	AN CIR + BUILDING 3 ÅI	PT. 103	_	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET .	<u>4DDRESS)</u>	TAMPA - FL	33615		_	
					_	
÷.						
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		8836 BRENN/	AN ÇIR - BUILDING 3 AJ	PT. 103	-	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BC	<u>)X)</u>	TAMPA - FL -	33615		_	
			·		_	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regi agent and/or the new registered office address h		address on our i	records, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new registe	<u>r¢d</u>	
		ሞና በብና የለአምር	NC .			
Name of New Registered Agent: THIAGO GOMES DOS SANTOS						
New Registered Office Address:	8836 BRENNA	AN ÇIR - BUILD			-	
		Enter Flo	vridé street address			
	ГАМРА		, Florida <u>.3361</u>	5 .	-	
		City		Zip Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Signature of New Registered Agent If Changing Registered Agent,

1.

.

. .

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	THIAGO GOMES DOS SANTOS	8836 BRENNAN CIR - BUILDING 3 APT. 103	🗆 Add
		TAMPA - FLORIDA - 33615	🗆 Remove
			ADDRESS
-			🗆 Remove
	:		Change
		·	🗆 Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	☐Remove
		<u></u>	□ Change ¹
	1	· · ·	🗆 Add
	:	· ·	Remove
		·	Change
			🖸 Add
1	· · ·	·	🗆 Remove
	·:		DChange
			DAdd
·	· ·		Remove
		<u> </u>	Change.
		· ·	

-

.

:

<u>S</u>u

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.).

	:		
	·	<u> </u>	
		,,	<u> </u>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·····			
· •			
	-		
	4 1		
			· · _ ·
		·· ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- <u>-</u>

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. .

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated 9/17 3021		
Bignaiur of a member or authorized representative of a member))
THIAGO GOMESDOS SAN Typed or priated name of signee		
	PM 2: OF STA E. FLOR	
Filing Fee: \$25.00	TE 19	